
 N E W M A T E R I A L

Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Table of contents, pages 568-1 to 568-10, 622-1 to 622-4, 622-5 to 622-15
Banking:	Page 13 to 14
Health & Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Pages 159 to 170-9
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u> Page 375 to 376
Insurance:	Page 49 to 50, 150-13 to 150-14, 162-1 to 162-26, 321 to 323
Motor Vehicle (Transportation):	Table of contents, page 57
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 127 to 130, 211 to 216
Public Defender:	Pages 13 to 16
Regulation & Licensing:	Pages 29 to 31
Revenue:	Pages 317 to 322-1, 333 to 339
Transportation:	Table of contents, pages 19 to 26-1, 340-1 to 340-3, 555

 INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 1. Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Volume 2. Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):	Remove pages 568-1 to 568-6 and insert new pages 568-1 to 568-10. Remove pages 623 to 624-2 and insert new pages 622-1 to 622-4. Insert new pages 622-5 to 622-15 after page 622-4.
Volume 2. Bkg (Banking):	Remove page 13 and insert new page 13 to 14.
Volume 4. HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Remove pages 159 to 169 and insert new pages 159 to 170-9.
Volume 5. HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u> Remove page 375 to 376 and insert new* page 375 to 376. * No substantive change - typographical error corrected.
Volume 11. Ins (Insurance):	Remove page 49 to 50 and insert new page 49 to 50. Remove page 149 to 150 (page has Register, August, 1989,* No. 404 dateline and follows page 150-12) and insert new page 150-13 to 150-14. * Corrects printing error of last month. Remove pages 162-1 to 162-16 and insert new pages 162-1 to 162-26. Remove pages 321 to 322-1 and insert new pages 321 to 323. Remove pages 429 to 438. No replacement pages.

Volume 12. MVD (Motor Vehicle--Transportation): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove page 57 and insert new page 57.

Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
Remove pages 127 to 130-1 and insert new pages 127 to 130.
Remove pages 211 to 216 and insert new pages 211 to 216.

Volume 17. SPD (State Public Defender): Remove pages 13 to 16 and insert new pages 13 to 16.

Volume 18. RL (Regulation & Licensing): Remove pages 29 to 31 and insert new pages 29 to 31.

Volume 19. Tax (Revenue): Remove pages 317 to 322 and insert new pages 317 to 322-1.
Remove pages 333 to 340 and insert new pages 333 to 339.

Volume 20. Trans (Transportation): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 19 to 26 and insert new pages 19 to 26-1.
Insert new pages 340-1 to 340-3 after page 339.
Remove page 555 and insert new page 555.

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

Document Sales and Distribution
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53702
(608) 266-3358